Make

Tennant

Tennant

Tennant

Tennant

Tennant

Lincolnwood School Dist Equipment Proposal

Model

T350

FM20

V-SMU-14

Wet Dry

Imop XL

Description

24" Stand on Scrubber

20" single speed w/ solution tank and driver

12" Upright Vac with Hepa Filtration

24 gal Wet dry w/ Front squeege

18" self contained scrubber

Quantity

11

One time Purchase

60 Month Amortization

Price

$11,141.50

$950.00

$350.00

$741.00

$3,925.24

Extended

$11,141.50

$2,850.00

$3,850.00

$2,223.00

$3,925.24

$23,989.74

$424.82


https://www.tennantco.com/content/dam/tennant/tennantco/products/machines/scrubber%20stand-on/T350/t350-brochure-en-noam.pdf
https://www.tennantco.com/content/dam/tennant/tennantco/products/machines/burnishers%20and%20floor%20machines/FM-17-SS%20%20FM-20-SS%20%20FM-20-DS/FM-17-SS_FM-20-SS_FM-20-DS%20Brochure.pdf
https://www.tennantco.com/content/dam/tennant/tennantco/products/machines/scrubber%20walk-behinds/i-mop-xl-plus-i-mop-xxl-plus/i-mop-plus-brochure-en-noam.pdf
https://www.tennantco.com/content/dam/tennant/tennantco/products/machines/vacuums/V-SMU-14/v-smu-14-brochure-en-noam.pdf
https://www.tennantco.com/content/dam/tennant/tennantco/products/machines/vacuums/v-wd-9-v-wd-24-v-wd-24p/v-wd-24-v-wd-24p-sell-sheet-en-noam.pdf
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