Lincolnwood School Dist Equipment Proposal



Elleon wood School Dist Equipment Proposal					
Make	Model	Description	Quantity	Price	Extended
Tennant	T350	24" Stand on Scrubber	1	\$11,141.50	\$11,141.50
Tennant	FM20	20" single speed w/ solution tank and driver	3	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
Tennant	V-SMU-14	12" Upright Vac with Hepa Filtration	11	\$350.00	\$3,850.00
Tennant	Wet Dry	24 gal Wet dry w/ Front squeege	3	\$741.00	\$2,223.00
Tennant	Imop XL	18" self contained scrubber	1	\$3,925.24	\$3,925.24
			One time Purchase		\$23,989.74
			60 Month Amortization		\$424.82